1
ThermoMaster
Indirect-fired Steam & Boiler
Water Heaters
2
WE ARE RECO COMMERCIAL SYSTEMS
The Water Heater and Pressure Vessel Experts
We are  recognized as one of the country’s leading suppliers of water heaters and pressure

accordance with the latest edition of the ASME Sect
VIII Division I Code and bear the “U” stamp. Working
pressures up to 300 psig are available.
RECO can provide you with the right materials for
your specific needs, including carbon steel, copper
nickel and stainless steel. Carbon steel vessels
feature a selection of linings to provide optimal
corrosion resistance and long vessel life. Each lining
is approved for potable water use.
Horizontal or vertical configurations allow flexibility
for installation in any equipment room.
6
Vertical Tank Dimensions (in inches)
Additional sizes are available. Please contact your Sales Representative for information.
MODEL TANK SIZE (GALLONS) A B C/D E F G H I J
TMV150-30048 130 30 48 1.5 1 1 22 31.5 34 68
TMV150-30060 165 30 60 1.5 1 1 22 31.5 34 80
TMV150-30072 205 30 72 1.5 1 1 22 31.5 34 92
TMV150-30084 240 30 84 1.5 1 1 22 31.5 34 104
TMV150-36072 285 36 72 1.5 1 1.5 22 33 40 92
TMV150-36084 340 36 84 1.5 1 1.5 22 33 40 104
TMV150-36096 395 36 96 1.5 1 1.5 22 33 40 116
TMV150-42072 380 42 72 1.5 1 1.5 26 34.5 46 92
TMV150-42084 450 42 84 1.5 1 1.5 26 34.5 46 104
TMV150-42096 525 42 96 1.5 1 1.5 26 34.5 46 116
TMV150-42108 595 42 108 1.5 1 1.5 26 34.5 46 128
TMV150-48072 500 48 72 2 1.25 2 32 36 52 92
TMV150-48084 585 48 84 2 1.25 2 32 36 52 104
TMV150-48096 680 48 96 2 1.25 2 32 36 52 116
TMV150-48108 770 48 108 2 1.25 2 32 36 52 128
TMV150-48120 865 48 120 2 1.25 2 32 36 52 140
TMV150-54096 870 54 96 2 1.25 2 38 37.5 58 116
TMV150-54120 1075 54 120 2 1.25 2 38 37.5 58 140
TMV150-60096 1065 60 96 2 1.25 2 44 39 64 116
TMV150-60120 1315 60 120 2 1.25 2 44 39 64 140
TMV150-72096 1500 72 96 2.5 1.5 2.5 50 42 76 116
TMV150-72120 1875 72 120 2.5 1.5 2.5 50 42 76 140
TMV150-84120 2500 84 120 3 2 2.5 62 45 88 140
Additional sizes are available. Consult a factory representative for more information.
Dimensional Drawings: Vertical
7RECO Commercial Systems  |  803-794-3360  |  RECO-CS.com
Horizontal Tank Dimensions (in inches)
Additional sizes are available. Please contact your Sales Representative for information.
MODEL TANK SIZE (GALLONS) A B C/D E F G H I J
TMH150-30048 130 30 48 1.5 1 1 36 50 52 68
TMH150-30060 165 30 60 1.5 1 1 36 50 64 80
TMH150-30072 205 30 72 1.5 1 1 36 50 76 92
TMH150-30084 240 30 84 1.5 1 1 36 50 88 104
TMH150-36072 285 36 72 1.5 1 1.5 42 56 76 92
TMH150-36084 340 36 84 1.5 1 1.5 42 56 88 104
TMH150-36096 395 36 96 1.5 1 1.5 42 56 100 116
TMH150-42072 380 42 72 1.5 1 1.5 48 62 76 92
TMH150-42084 450 42 84 1.5 1 1.5 48 62 88 104
TMH150-42096 525 42 96 1.5 1 1.5 48 62 100 116
TMH150-42108 595 42 108 1.5 1 1.5 48 62 112 128
TMH150-48072 500 48 72 2 1.25 2 54 68 76 92
TMH150-48084 585 48 84 2 1.25 2 54 68 88 104
TMH150-48096 680 48 96 2 1.25 2 54 68 100 116
TMH150-48108 770 48 108 2 1.25 2 54 68 112 128
TMH150-48120 865 48 120 2 1.25 2 54 68 124 140
TMH150-54096 870 54 96 2 1.25 2 60 74 100 116
TMH150-54120 1075 54 120 2 1.25 2 60 74 124 140
TMH150-60096 1065 60 96 2 1.25 2 66 80 100 116
TMH150-60120 1315 60 120 2 1.25 2 66 80 124 140
TMH150-72096 1500 72 96 2.5 1.5 2.5 78 92 100 116
TMH150-72120 1875 72 120 2.5 1.5 2.5 78 92 124 140
TMH150-84120 2500 84 120 3 2 2.5 90 104 124 140
Additional sizes are available. Consult a factory representative for more information.
Dimensional Drawings: Horizontal
To learn more, contact us or any one of our
North American sales representatives.